
Week Day Date Time P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6

Mon Apr 11 6:00 Pre K 3 Pre K 1 Pre K 13 Pre K 6 Pre K 12 Pre K 5 Team Color Coaches Phone Numbers

Tues Apr 12 6:00 Pre K 16 Pre K 23 Pre K 18 Pre K 21 Pre K 4 Pre K 24 1 Bunn/Felix/Foster (937) 694-6799

Wed Apr 13 6:00 Pre K 7 Pre K 14 Pre K 19 Pre K 22 Pre K 8 Pre K 10 2 Lopez/Upton (937) 901-1821

Thurs Apr 14 6:00 Pre K 9 Pre K 11 Pre K 15 Pre K 2 Pre K 20 Pre K 17 3 McCubbin/Clemens (937) 344-0325

4 Griest/Zeser (937) 570-3772

Mon Apr 18 6:00 Pre K 3 Pre K 13 Pre K 1 Pre K 12 Pre K 6 Pre K 5 5 Watson/Updegraff (937) 361-4949

Tues Apr 19 6:00 Pre K 16 Pre K 18 Pre K 23 Pre K 4 Pre K 21 Pre K 24 6 Peterson/Brugger (937) 789-8219

Wed Apr 20 6:00 Pre K 7 Pre K 19 Pre K 14 Pre K 8 Pre K 22 Pre K 10 7 Kophamer/Taylor (402) 659-9137

Thurs Apr 21 6:00 Pre K 9 Pre K 15 Pre K 11 Pre K 20 Pre K 2 Pre K 17 8 Nevarez/Collins (937) 938-0764

9 Evans/Blackburn (937) 522-5557

Mon Apr 25 6:00 Pre K 3 Pre K 6 Pre K 13 Pre K 12 Pre K 5 Pre K 1 10 Bartosik/Delacruz (937) 974-1322

Tues Apr 26 6:00 Pre K 16 Pre K 21 Pre K 18 Pre K 4 Pre K 24 Pre K 23 11 Thacker (937) 971-8003

Wed Apr 27 6:00 Pre K 7 Pre K 22 Pre K 19 Pre K 8 Pre K 10 Pre K 14 12 Kassner/Frick (937) 672-5932

Thurs Apr 28 6:00 Pre K 9 Pre K 2 Pre K 15 Pre K 20 Pre K 17 Pre K 11 13 Van Oss/Korth (513) 535-3890

14 Nelson/Hoffman (937) 972-2570

Mon May 02 6:00 Pre K 3 Pre K 12 Pre K 1 Pre K 6 Pre K 5 Pre K 13 15 Fogle/ (414) 573-3138

Tues May 03 6:00 Pre K 16 Pre K 4 Pre K 23 Pre K 21 Pre K 24 Pre K 18 16 McCune/Ellis (937) 545-1481

Wed May 04 6:00 Pre K 7 Pre K 8 Pre K 14 Pre K 22 Pre K 10 Pre K 19 17 Osborn/Ross (937) 974-0451

Thurs May 05 6:00 Pre K 9 Pre K 20 Pre K 11 Pre K 2 Pre K 17 Pre K 15 18 Durkin/Shelton (937) 974-6012

19 Cleaver/Goshay/Hilliard (850) 240-5934

Mon May 09 6:00 Pre K 3 Pre K 5 Pre K 1 Pre K 13 Pre K 6 Pre K 12 20 Eby/Booker (937) 902-5439

Tues May 10 6:00 Pre K 16 Pre K 24 Pre K 23 Pre K 18 Pre K 21 Pre K 4 21 Granato/Hendrick (937) 901-3504

Wed May 11 6:00 Pre K 7 Pre K 10 Pre K 14 Pre K 19 Pre K 22 Pre K 8 22 Suttles/Parr (937) 470-7089

Thurs May 12 6:00 Pre K 9 Pre K 17 Pre K 11 Pre K 15 Pre K 2 Pre K 20 23 Porto/Kathmann (937) 499-4340

24 Schaub/Tucker (937) 449-3188

Mon May 16 6:00 Pre K 3 Pre K 1 Pre K 13 Pre K 6 Pre K 12 Pre K 5

Tues May 17 6:00 Pre K 16 Pre K 23 Pre K 18 Pre K 21 Pre K 4 Pre K 24

Wed May 18 6:00 Pre K 7 Pre K 14 Pre K 19 Pre K 22 Pre K 8 Pre K 10

Thurs May 19 6:00 Pre K 9 Pre K 11 Pre K 15 Pre K 2 Pre K 20 Pre K 17

Mon May 23 6:00 Pre K 3 Pre K 13 Pre K 1 Pre K 12 Pre K 6 Pre K 5

Tues May 24 6:00 Pre K 16 Pre K 18 Pre K 23 Pre K 4 Pre K 21 Pre K 24

Wed May 25 6:00 Pre K 7 Pre K 19 Pre K 14 Pre K 8 Pre K 22 Pre K 10

Thurs May 26 6:00 Pre K 9 Pre K 15 Pre K 11 Pre K 20 Pre K 2 Pre K 17
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